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LIGHTHOUSE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Lighthouse Christian School is a low fee school. The School Board continually strives to keep our school fees at 
an affordable rate and has continued to do so for 2022. We are one of the most affordable private schools in the 
region.

The school’s Schedule of Fees will continue to be an all-inclusive tuition fee with a compulsory Building and 
Maintenance Levy plus any additional situational charges.  More information regarding individual fees is given in 
the Fee Breakdown overleaf. 

TUITION FEES

Annual tuition fees for all year levels are shown in the table below. Sibling tuition discounts apply with 20% for 
the second child, 40% for the third child and 100% for any further siblings attending Lighthouse Christian School.

Please note that the school requires a full term’s notice prior to withdrawal of students or payment of a full 
term’s fee in lieu of such notice.

Prep Year 1-6 Year 7-9 Year 10-12

Student 1
(oldest) $2300 $2990 $3300 $3530

Student 2 $1840 $2390 $2640 $2820

Student 3 $1380 $1790 $1980 $2120

Student 4 $0 $0 $0 $0

OTHER ANNUAL CHARGES

Building and Maintenance Levy - $250/family 

PAYMENT METHODS

School fees can be paid by Cash, EFTPOS or Cheque at the School Administration office or alternatively via 
Internet Banking. A Direct Debit Form must be completed for families not paying in full at the commencement of 
the year. This direct debit agreement is to remain in place until the school account is paid in full. 

Bank Transfer Details
BSB: 064 709
Account:1083 5310
Reference: Your Surname and First Initial
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FEE BREAKDOWN
TUITION FEES

Yearly tuition fees are inclusive of:
•	 Access to all general ICT (Information and Communications Technology) and Library resources
•	 Photocopying and Internet use
•	 Textbooks and resources
•	 Stationery items (other than items required on book list)
•	 Technology and Arts resources
•	 Online programs including Mathletics, Reading Eggs (Primary) and Education Perfect
•	 Ongoing improvements in ICT Infrastructure

Secondary electives (Y9-12) that will continue to be charged separately include:
•	 Visual Arts Subjects			                                                           
•	 Hospitality Subjects			                                                   
•	 Film, TV and New Media Subjects	                                                         
•	 Year 10 Certificate II in Skills and Vocational Pathways (Careers Subject)
•	 Year 11/12 Sport and Recreation Levy                                                
•	 Year 11/12 Physics, Chemistry and Biology                                              

School camps and graduation dinners are not included as part of annual tuition fees and will be invoiced separately 
as they occur.

ICT AT LIGHTHOUSE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

All Lighthouse students in Years 10-12 are provided with a laptop (Macbook). Students in Years 7-9 have access 
to a computer lab and classroom desktop computers. Our Primary (including Prep) students have access to 
class iPads. The entire campus has wireless internet coverage. All ICT costs for primary students are included 
in our tuition fees and ensure each of our students are provided with a high quality twenty-first century learning 
experience. There is an ICT levy of $89 for students in years 9-12 and $29 for students in years 7-8. Charges for 
damages are outlined in the ICT agreement. 

BUILDING AND MAINTENANCE LEVY

A $250 annual Building and Maintenance Levy will be charged per family to help with the maintenance, 
refurbishment and construction of new buildings and infrastructure. The amount of $62.50 will be charged to 
your account quarterly. Please note that this Levy is compulsory and therefore not tax-deductible.

APPLICATION FEE

A $50/student non-refundable fee is payable upon submission of Application Forms.

$200/student/year
$200/student/year
$200/student/year
$350/student/year
$100/student/year
$35/student/year


